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Legend
æ Church

ñ City Buildings

¹» Private School

¹º Public School

R-1   Single Dwelling Unit Dist.

R-2   Double dwelling Unit Dist.

PRD-1   Planned Residence Dist.

PRD-2

PRD-3

PRD-4

PRD-5

PCD-1   Planned Commercial Dist.

PCD-2

PCD-3

PCD-4

POD-1   Planned Office Dist.

POD-2

RMD   Regional Medical Dist.

PID   Planned Industrial Dist.

APD   Automobile Parking Dist.

EHLD   Edina Heritage Landmark Dist.

PSR-4   P lanned Senior Citizen Dist.

MDD-4   Mixed Development Dist.

MDD-5

MDD-6

PUD   P lanned Unit Dist.


